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Расписание занятий 

по платным образовательным услугам  

в 2024-2025 уч.г. 

 
№ 

п/п 

Наименование 

услуги 

Ф.И.О. педагога Расписание  

 

Группы  День недели 

 

Время 

 

1 

 

 «Английский 

язык :  English 

for kids» 

 

Шабалина 

Виктория 

Ивановна 

 

Средняя 

 

 

Старшая  

Подготовительная 

 

 

 

Средняя 

 

 

Старшая  

Подготовительная  

 

 

 

Вторник  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Четверг  

 

 

15.05-15.25 

15.40-16.00 

 

16.15-16.40 

16.45-17.15 

 

 

 

15.05-15.25 

15.40-16.00 

 

16.15-16.40 

16.45-17.15 

 

 

2 

 

Подготовка к 

школе: 

Обучение чтению, 

письму «Знайка»,  

Математический 

кружок 

«Занимательная 

математика и 

геометрия» 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Терехина  

Елена 

Геннадьевна 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Подготовительная  

 

 

 

Подготовительная  

 

 

 

Подготовительная  

 

 

 

Подготовительная  

 

 

Понедельник  

 

 

 

Среда 

 

 

 

Вторник 

 

 

 

Четверг 

 

15.05-15.35 

15.55-16.25 

16.30-17.00 

 

15.05-15.35 

15.55-16.25 

16.30-17.00 

 

15.05-15.35 

15.55-16.25 

16.30-17.00 

 

15.05-15.35 

15.55-16.25 



16.30-17.00 

 

 

 

3 

 

Развитие речи  

«Раз-словечко,  

два-словечко» 

 

Терехина  

Елена 

Геннадьевна 

 

 

 

Старшая 

 

Пятница 

 

15.05-15.30 

15.50-16.15 

 

 

4 
Робототехника 

«РоботоWedы» 

Баева  

Юлия  

Юрьевна 

 

 

 

Старшая  

 

 

Вторник  

 

Четверг 

 

 

 

16.30-16.55 

 

16.30-16.55 

 

 

 

5 

  

Алгоритмика  

«Робот-пчелка» 

 

 

Горбунова  

Жанна 

Александровна 

 

 

 

Средняя 

 

 

 

Среда  

 

 

15.10-15.30 

 

 

6 

 

Хореография  

«Веселый     

каблучок» 

 

 

Хореография 

«Танцевальный 

серпантин» 

 

 

 

 

 

Старкова  

Людмила 

Петровна 

 

 

Средняя 

 

 

Старшая 

 

 

Средняя 

 

 

Старшая 

 

 

Понедельник 

 

 

 

 

 

Среда 

 

 

 

 

 

15.45-16.05 

16.15-16.35 

 

15.05-15.30 

 

 

15.45-16.05 

16.15-16.35 

 

15.05-15.30 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

8 

 

Рисование 

 «Рисуем вместе» 

 

 

Бабицкая  

Елена 

Константиновна 

 

Средняя 

 

 

Старшая 

 

Подготовительная 

 

Понедельник  

 

 

Пятница 

 

Пятница 

 

15.05-15.25 

15.45-16.05 

 

16.10-17.25 

 

17.30-18.00 

 

 

9 

 

«Азбука футбола» 

 

Шкуров  

Алексей 

Андреевич 

 

 

Подготовительная  

 

Старшая  

 

 

 

Четверг  

 

 

 

 

17.20-17.50 

 

 

10      



Образовательный 

кружок развития речи 

«Чистоговорение» 

 

Кузьмина 

Светлана 

Александровна 

 

Старшая 

 

Подготовительная 

Вторник  

Четверг  

По 

индивидуальному 

плану 
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